Safety and
isolating transformers
5
S
Y
S
T
E

 Cover Series 4300: plastic
 Cabinet: solid rubber halogen-free
Gasket seal Foamed polyurethane gasket seal
Safety transformers 24V
Equipment examples portable safety transformers 24V
EDP No. Product ID No. Voltage
max. amp.
Weight
in kg
Entry Equipment
48541 161601202.K3.GG.GRIFF (1)         120 VA
4 A
3 3 m connection cable 2x1.5 mm²
with contour plug 16A 30V
1/CEE 2x16A 24V
46036 62032022.ETA (2) 320 VA
12 A
9 3 m connection cable 2x1.5 mm²
with contour plug 16A 230V
2/CEE 2x16A 24V
44853 62050022.ETA (2) 500 VA
15 A
11.5 3 m connection cable 2x1.5 mm²
with contour plug 16A 230V
2/CEE 2x16A 24V
47595 620500222.ETA (2) 500 VA
15 A
11.7 3 m connection cable 2x1.5 mm²
with contour plug 16A 230V
3/CEE 2x16A 24V
46074 67010002222.ETA (3) 1000 VA
2 x 15 A
18 3 m connection cable 2x1.5 mm²
with contour plug 16A 230V
4/CEE 2x16A 24V
27913 35015002222.ETA (4) 1500 VA
4 x 15 A
19 3 m connection cable 2x1.5 mm²
with contour plug 16A 230V
4/CEE 2x16A 24V
47936 4302500222222.ETA (5) 2500 VA
6 x 15 A
33 3 m connection cable 2x1.5 mm²
with contour plug 16A 230V
6/CEE 2x16A 24V
Safety transformers
Equipment examples portable safety transformers 24V for wall mounting
EDP No. Product ID No. Voltage
max. amp.
Weight
in kg
Entry Equipment
47645 39032022.ETA.1M20 (6) 320 VA
12 A
12.5 1/M20 2/CEE 2x16A 24V
47935 39050022.ETA.1M20 (6) 500 VA
15 A
15 1/M20 2/CEE 2x16A 24V
Design the optimum solution for your requirements with our engineers.
Engraving possible.
55  +43 6225 / 7191 - 0 ·  +43 6225 / 7191 - 561 ·  verkauf@gifas.at ·  www.gifas.at
04/2018/1.0
Safety transformers
Safety transformers 42V
Equipment examples portable safety transformers 42V
EDP No. Product ID No. Voltage
max. amp.
Weight
in kg
Entry Equipment
47594 62032044.ETA (2) 320 VA
6 A
9 3 m connection cable 2x1.5 mm²
with contour plug 16A 230V
2/CEE 2x16A 42V
47080 62050044.ETA (2) 500 VA
10 A
11.5 3 m connection cable 2x1.5 mm²
with contour plug 16A 230V
2/CEE 2x16A 42V
47596 620500444.ETA (2) 500 VA
10 A
11.7 3 m connection cable 2x1.5 mm²
with contour plug 16A 230V
3/CEE 2x16A 42V
47231 67010004444.ETA (3) 1000 VA
2 x 10 A
18 3 m connection cable 2x1.5 mm²
with contour plug 16A 230V
4/CEE 2x16A 42V
47939 35015004444.ETA (4) 1500 VA
2 x 15 A
19 3 m connection cable 2x1.5 mm²
with contour plug 16A 230V
4/CEE 2x16A 42V
46446 43020004444.ETA (5) 2000 VA
4 x 10 A
30 3 m connection cable 2x1.5 mm²
with contour plug 16A 230V
4/CEE 2x16A 42V
47937 4302500444.ETA (5) 2500 VA
3 x 15 A
32.5 3 m connection cable 2x1.5 mm²
with contour plug 16A 230V
3/CEE 2x16A 42V
Equipment examples safety transformers 42V for wall mounting
EDP No. Product ID No. Voltage
max. amp.
Weight
in kg
Entry Equipment
48121 39032044.ETA.1M20 (6) 320 VA
6 A
12.5 1/M20 2/CEE 2x16A 42V
47938 39050044.ETA.1M20 (6) 500 VA
10 A
15 1/M20 2/CEE 2x16A 42V
Design the optimum solution for your requirements with our engineers.
Engraving possible.

 Cover Series 4300: Plastic
 Cabinet: solid rubber halogen-free
Gasket seal Foamed polyurethane gasket seal
66 GIFAS ELECTRIC Gesellschaft m.b.H  ·  Strass 2  ·  A-5301 Eugendorf / Salzburg
04/2018/1.0
Isolating transformers
Isolating transformers 230/230V and 400/400/230V
Equipment examples portable isolating transformers 230/230V
EDP No. EDP No.
F&B
Product ID No. Voltage
max. amp.
Weight
in kg
Entry Equipment
46705 85152 6205001.230V.ETA.GG (2) 500 VA
2 A
11.5 3 m connection cable 2x1.5 mm²
with contour plug 16A 230V
1/Schuko 16A 230V
85019 85156 67010001.230V.ETA.GG (3) 1000 VA
3.5 A
18 3 m connection cable 2x1.5 mm²
with contour plug 16A 230V
1/Schuko 16A 230V
57209 85158 67012001.230V.ETA.ESB.GG (3) 1200 VA
4 A
20 3 m connection cable 2x1.5 mm²
with contour plug 16A 230V
1/Schuko 16A 230V
80941 110540 35015001.230V.ETA.ESB.GG (4) 1500 VA
6 A
19 3 m connection cable 2x1.5 mm²
with contour plug 16A 230V
1/Schuko 16A 230V
61716 110542 43020001.230V.ESB.ETA.GG (5) 2000 VA
8 A
30 3 m connection cable 2x1.5 mm²
with contour plug 16A 230V
1/Schuko 16A 230V
42991 110544 43030001.230V.ETA.ESB.GG (5) 3000 VA
12 A
36 3 m connection cable 2x1.5 mm²
with contour plug 16A 230V
1/Schuko 16A 230V
43666 85169 43030003.230V.ETA.ESB.GG (5) 3000 VA
12 A
36 3 m connection cable 2x1.5 mm²
with contour plug 16A 230V
3/Schuko 16A 230V

Entry Equipment
100241 79.MS.DR3000.1.5M.GG.301656 (7) 3000 VA
4 A
43 5 m connection cable 5x2.5 mm²
with CEE-plug 5x16A 400V
1/CEE 5x16A 400V
16A
Equipment examples portable isolating transformers 230/230V for wall mounting
EDP No. EDP No.
F&B
Product ID No. Voltage
max. amp.
Weight
in kg
Entry Equipment
47948 85174 3905001.230V.ETA.1M20 (6) 500 VA
2 A
15 1/M20 1/Schuko 16A 230V
47949 85176 39010001.230V.ETA.1M20 (6) 1000 VA
3.5 A
19 1/M20 1/Schuko 16A 230V
84829 110546 79030001.230V.ETA.ESB.1KN.
A200.1M20 (7)